
PRINCIPE COMPANY, INC.

PRINCIPE 

COMPANY '56#$.+5*'&�+0�����

6*1/#5�,�
24+0%+2'��+++

%+8+.
0Q� �����

ENGINEERING COMPANY
Engineers  &  Surveyors  - Est. 1894

Waterman46 Sutton Avenue
East Providence, RI
Phone: (401) - 438 - 5775
Fax: (401) - 438 - 5773
www.watermanengineering.net

Waiver Request from Section 933.1:
Parking spaces to be 9' wide x 18' long



N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 11

EDWIN P. MONTEIRO &
PATRICIA H. DAVIS
VOL. 395, PG. 58

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 10

MARIANNE BREEN
VOL. 568, PG. 129

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 9

ALLAN R. DAVISON
VOL. 544, PG. 79

16.8

TENNIS
COURTS

1 STY.
BUILDING

CLUB HO
USE

1 STY.
BUILDING

EXISTING
"PRO SHOP"

BIT. PAVED
PARKING AREA

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 1005

GREEN LINKS CONDOMINIUM
VOL. 3717, PG. 644

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 51

BAY PATHWAY CONDO.

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 6

DAVID ARTHUR OLSON
& JUDITH O. MADDIGAN

VOL. 361, PG. 138

A.P. 9, LOT 5
CHRISTINE E. LOPES

VOL. 517, PG. 33

DRIVEWAY

SAND
TRAP

SAND

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

TEE

TEE9TH
G

REEN

18TH
G

REEN

SHACK

FAIR
W

AY D
R

.
SUSAN ROAD

B
A

Y PO
IN

TE
 D

R
IV

E

DECK

BIT. PAVED
PARKING
AREA

BIT. PAVED DRIVEWAY
DIRT

PARKING
AREA

FUNCTIO
N

HALL

54.4

38.8

40

52.450

49.9

50.1

49.1
46.2

50

40.9

40

38.6

50

37.5

38.7

37.5

35.2

34.9

30

32.9

36.5

39.1

50

44.950

45.2

45.1

50.4

48.5

41.2
37.5

40

30

32.130

30

29.2

17.7

16.3

26.9

30

27.3

29.2

28.6 30

28.8

24.4

28.6

20

20.7

23.1

21.416.6 23.1

22.9

18.4

TEE

PO
O

L

FEN
C

E

APPR
O

XIM
ATE 2" PLASTIC

 G
AS LIN

E

W
V W
V

W
V

S

S

S

S

D
Y H

WV

W
V

W
V

BIT. PAVED WALK

STAND
PIPE

HYDRANT
(TYP.)

(TYP.)
SIG

N

E

D
Y H

G
V

TELECO
M

BO
XES

E

O
N

S
E

T     A
V

E
N

U
E

ZO
N

E M
R

-30
ZO

N
E C

R

(PRIVATE ~ 40' W
IDTH)

BAY POINTE DRIVE

'

'

'

'

'

'

'
'

'

'

'

'

'

'

'

'

'

'
'

SAND
TRAP

S

PLAT 9 LOT 104.B
AREA:326,612 SF

A.P. 9, LOT 1004A-1A

A.P. 9, LOT 1004A-1

A.P. 9, LOT 1004A-1B

"PAVILION"
"MAINT."

S

WV

N/F
A.P.

- NOW OR FORMERLY
- ASSESSORS PLAT

- DRILL HOLE

- FOUND

- PLUS OR MINUS

- SQUARE FEET

- STORY

- ACRES

- WOOD FRAMED
- STATE HIGHWAY PLAT
- RETAINING WALL

- MASONRY NAIL

- PEDESTRIAN

- RI HIGHWAY BOUND

- FLARED END
- REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE

- PROPERTY LINE

- EXISTING CONTOUR

- INVERT

- CATCH BASIN
- SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE

- STORM DRAIN MANHOLE

- ELECTRIC MANHOLE

- WATER GATE

- CHAIN LINK FENCE

S.F.
AC.
±

STY
W/F
SHP
RET.
PED.

(FND.)
RIHB

- GRANITE BOUND

PK NAIL

- IRON ROD/PIPE

FE.
RCP
CLF
INV.

- FENCE

- EXISTING SPOT GRADE

- SEWER LINE
- DRAIN LINE
- WATER LINE
- GAS LINE
- ELECTRIC LINE

- GAS VALVE

x 10.80

S

D
WV

GV

E

- ZONING SETBACK LINE

LEGEND & ABBREVIATIONS

- EXISTING STONE WALL

M.A.S.P.C.S. (M
AINLAND)

PRIN
CIPE 

COMPANY '56#$.+5*'&�+0�����

PRINCIPE COMPANY, INC.
6*1/#5�,�
24+0%+2'��+++

%+8+.
0Q� �����



N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 11

EDWIN P. MONTEIRO &
PATRICIA H. DAVIS
VOL. 395, PG. 58

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 10

MARIANNE BREEN
VOL. 568, PG. 129

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 9

ALLAN R. DAVISON
VOL. 544, PG. 79

18" A.C. MAIN

12"PVC
 M

AIN

16"A.C
. M

AIN

8"PVC
 M

AIN

8"PVC
 M

AIN

12"PVC MAIN

12"PVC MAIN

HYDRANT
(TYP.)

"PRO SHOP"

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 51

BAY PATHWAY CONDO.

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 6

DAVID ARTHUR OLSON
& JUDITH O. MADDIGAN

VOL. 361, PG. 138

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 5

CHRISTINE E. LOPES
VOL. 517, PG. 33

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP SAND

TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

TEE

TEE9TH
G

REEN

11TH
G

REEN

18TH
G

REEN

FAIR
W

AY D
R

.
SUSAN ROAD

B
A

Y PO
IN

TE
 D

R
IV

E

50.9

TEE

APPR
O

XIM
ATE 2" PLASTIC

 G
AS LIN

E

G
AS SERVICE

APPRO
XIM

ATE

W
V W
V

W
V

S

S

S

D
Y H

WV

W
V

W
V

STAND
PIPE

HYDRANT
(TYP.)

E

D
Y H

G
V

TELECO
M

BO
XES

E

O
N

S
E

T     A
V

E
N

U
E

ZO
N

E M
R

-30
ZO

N
E C

R

BAY POINTE DRIVE

BUILDING C - 9 UNITS WITH GARAGES

SAND
TRAPBUILDING F - 8 UNITS

BUILDING E - 8 UNITS

BUILDING A - 8 UNITS WITH GARAGES

BUILDING
 D - 7 UNITS

BU
ILD

IN
G

 G
 - 6 U

N
ITS

S

A.P. 9, LOT 1004A-1A

A.P. 9, LOT 1004A-1

A.P. 9, LOT 1004A-1B

"PAVILION"
"MAINT."

S

V V V V V V V V V

V V V V
V V V V

V V V V
V V V V

V

WV

BUILDING B - 6 UNITS WITH GARAGES
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

M.A.S.P.C.S. (M
AINLAND)

PRIN
CIPE 

COMPANY '56#$.+5*'&�+0�����

PRINCIPE COMPANY, INC.
6*1/#5�,�
24+0%+2'��+++

%+8+.
0Q� �����

N/F
A.P.

- NOW OR FORMERLY
- ASSESSORS PLAT

- DRILL HOLE

- FOUND

- PLUS OR MINUS

- SQUARE FEET

- STORY

- ACRES

- WOOD FRAMED
- STATE HIGHWAY PLAT
- RETAINING WALL

- MASONRY NAIL

- PEDESTRIAN

- RI HIGHWAY BOUND

- FLARED END
- REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE

- PROPERTY LINE

- EXISTING CONTOUR

- INVERT

- CATCH BASIN
- SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE

- STORM DRAIN MANHOLE

- ELECTRIC MANHOLE

- WATER GATE

- CHAIN LINK FENCE

S.F.
AC.
±

STY
W/F
SHP
RET.
PED.

(FND.)
RIHB

- GRANITE BOUND

PK NAIL

- IRON ROD/PIPE

FE.
RCP
CLF
INV.

- FENCE

- EXISTING SPOT GRADE

- SEWER LINE
- DRAIN LINE
- WATER LINE
- GAS LINE
- ELECTRIC LINE

- GAS VALVE

x 10.80

S

D
WV

GV

E

- ZONING SETBACK LINE

LEGEND & ABBREVIATIONS

- PROPOSED LOT LINE
- PROPOSED EASEMENT
- PROPOSED WATER LINE
- PROPOSED SEWER LINE
- PROPOSED SEWER FORCE MAIN LINE
- PROPOSED EDGE OF PAVEMENT

- EXISTING STONE WALL

- PROPOSED CONCRETE BOUND
- PROPOSED PARKING SPACES75

- PROPOSED RETAINING WALL

- PROPOSED SIGNAGE

- PROPOSED CURBING



N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 11

EDWIN P. MONTEIRO &
PATRICIA H. DAVIS
VOL. 395, PG. 58

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 10

MARIANNE BREEN
VOL. 568, PG. 129

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 9

ALLAN R. DAVISON
VOL. 544, PG. 79

16.8

18" A.C. MAIN

12"PVC
 M

AIN

16"A.C
. M

AIN

8"PVC
 M

AIN
8"PVC

 M
AIN

12"PVC MAIN

12"PVC MAIN

12"PVC MAIN

HYDRANT
(TYP.)

"PRO SHOP"

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 1005

GREEN LINKS CONDOMINIUM
VOL. 3717, PG. 644

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 51

BAY PATHWAY CONDO.

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 6

DAVID ARTHUR OLSON
& JUDITH O. MADDIGAN

VOL. 361, PG. 138

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

TEE9TH
G

REEN

FAIR
W

AY D
R

.

SUSAN ROAD

B
A

Y PO
IN

TE
 D

R
IV

E

52.450

49.9

50.1

49.1
46.2

50

40.9

40

38.6

50

37.5

35.2

34.9

30

50

45.1

50.4

48.5

41.2
37.5

40

30

32.130

30

29.2

17.7

16.3

26.9

30

27.3

29.2

28.6 30

28.8

24.4

28.6

20

20.7

23.1

21.416.6 23.1

18.5

22.9

19.0

18.4

TEE

APPR
O

XIM
ATE 2" PLASTIC

 G
AS LIN

E

W
V W
V

W
V

S

S

S

D
Y

H

WV

W
V

W
V

STAND
PIPE

HYDRANT
(TYP.)

E

D
Y H

G
V

TELECO
M

BO
XES

E

O
N

S
E

T     A
V

E
N

U
E

ZO
N

E M
R

-30
ZO

N
E C

R

BAY POINTE DRIVE

BUILDING C - 9 UNITS WITH GARAGES

SAND
TRAPBUILDING F - 8 UNITS

BUILDING E - 8 UNITS

BUILDING A - 8 UNITS WITH GARAGES

BUILDING
 D - 7 UNITS

BU
ILD

IN
G

 G
 - 6 U

N
ITS

S

A.P. 9, LOT 1004A-1A

A.P. 9, LOT 1004A-1

A.P. 9, LOT 1004A-1B

S

WV

BUILDING B - 6 UNITS WITH GARAGES

M.A.S.P.C.S. (M
AINLAND)

PRIN
CIPE 

COMPANY '56#$.+5*'&�+0�����

PRINCIPE COMPANY, INC.
6*1/#5�,�
24+0%+2'��+++

%+8+.
0Q� �����

N/F
A.P.

- NOW OR FORMERLY
- ASSESSORS PLAT

- DRILL HOLE

- FOUND

- PLUS OR MINUS

- SQUARE FEET

- STORY

- ACRES

- WOOD FRAMED
- STATE HIGHWAY PLAT
- RETAINING WALL

- MASONRY NAIL

- PEDESTRIAN

- RI HIGHWAY BOUND

- FLARED END
- REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE

- PROPERTY LINE

- EXISTING CONTOUR

- INVERT

- CATCH BASIN
- SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE

- STORM DRAIN MANHOLE

- ELECTRIC MANHOLE

- WATER GATE

- CHAIN LINK FENCE

S.F.
AC.
±

STY
W/F
SHP
RET.
PED.

(FND.)
RIHB

- GRANITE BOUND

PK NAIL

- IRON ROD/PIPE

FE.
RCP
CLF
INV.

- FENCE

- EXISTING SPOT GRADE

- SEWER LINE
- DRAIN LINE
- WATER LINE
- GAS LINE
- ELECTRIC LINE

- GAS VALVE

x 10.80

S

D
WV

GV

E

- ZONING SETBACK LINE

LEGEND & ABBREVIATIONS

- PROPOSED LOT LINE
- PROPOSED EASEMENT
- PROPOSED WATER LINE
- PROPOSED SEWER LINE
- PROPOSED EDGE OF PAVEMENT

- EXISTING STONE WALL

- PROPOSED CONCRETE BOUND
- PROPOSED RETAINING WALL
- PROPOSED SIGNAGE

- PROPOSED CURBING



N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 11

EDWIN P. MONTEIRO &
PATRICIA H. DAVIS
VOL. 395, PG. 58

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 10

MARIANNE BREEN
VOL. 568, PG. 129

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 9

ALLAN R. DAVISON
VOL. 544, PG. 79

18" A.C. MAIN

12"PVC
 M

AIN

16"A.C
. M

AIN

12"PVC MAIN

12"PVC MAIN

HYDRANT
(TYP.)

"PRO SHOP"

N/F

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 51

BAY PATHWAY CONDO.

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 6

DAVID ARTHUR OLSON
& JUDITH O. MADDIGAN

VOL. 361, PG. 138

CHRISTINE E. LOPES
VOL. 517, PG. 33

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

TEE

TEE9TH
G

REEN

18TH
G

REEN

FAIR
W

AY D
R

.

SUSAN ROAD

B
A

Y PO
IN

TE
 D

R
IV

E

TEE

W
V W
V

W
V

S

S

S

D
Y H

WV

W
V

W
V

STAND
PIPE

HYDRANT
(TYP.)

E

D
Y H

G
V

TELECO
M

BO
XES

E

ZO
N

E M
R

-30
ZO

N
E C

R

BAY POINTE DRIVE

BUILDING C - 9 UNITS WITH GARAGES

SAND
TRAPBUILDING F - 8 UNITS

BUILDING E - 8 UNITS

BUILDING A - 8 UNITS WITH GARAGES

BUILDING
 D - 7 UNITS

BU
ILD

IN
G

 G
 - 6 U

N
ITS

DYH

S

A.P. 9, LOT 1004A-1A

A.P. 9, LOT 1004A-1

A.P. 9, LOT 1004A-1B

"PAVILION"

S

WV

BUILDING B - 6 UNITS WITH GARAGES

M.A.S.P.C.S. (M
AINLAND)

PRIN
CIPE 

COMPANY '56#$.+5*'&�+0�����

PRINCIPE COMPANY, INC.
6*1/#5�,�
24+0%+2'��+++

%+8+.
0Q� �����

N/F
A.P.

- NOW OR FORMERLY
- ASSESSORS PLAT

- DRILL HOLE

- FOUND

- PLUS OR MINUS

- SQUARE FEET

- STORY

- ACRES

- WOOD FRAMED
- STATE HIGHWAY PLAT
- RETAINING WALL

- MASONRY NAIL

- PEDESTRIAN

- RI HIGHWAY BOUND

- FLARED END
- REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE

- PROPERTY LINE

- EXISTING CONTOUR

- INVERT

- CATCH BASIN
- SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE

- STORM DRAIN MANHOLE

- ELECTRIC MANHOLE

- WATER GATE

- CHAIN LINK FENCE

S.F.
AC.
±

STY
W/F
SHP
RET.
PED.

(FND.)
RIHB

- GRANITE BOUND

PK NAIL

- IRON ROD/PIPE

FE.
RCP
CLF
INV.

- FENCE

- EXISTING SPOT GRADE

- SEWER LINE
- DRAIN LINE
- WATER LINE
- GAS LINE
- ELECTRIC LINE

- GAS VALVE

x 10.80

S

D
WV

GV

E

- ZONING SETBACK LINE

LEGEND & ABBREVIATIONS

- PROPOSED LOT LINE
- PROPOSED EASEMENT
- PROPOSED WATER LINE
- PROPOSED SEWER LINE
- PROPOSED SEWER FORCE MAIN LINE
- PROPOSED EDGE OF PAVEMENT

- EXISTING STONE WALL

- PROPOSED CONCRETE BOUND
- PROPOSED PARKING SPACES75

- PROPOSED RETAINING WALL

- PROPOSED SIGNAGE

- PROPOSED CURBING



N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 11

EDWIN P. MONTEIRO &
PATRICIA H. DAVIS
VOL. 395, PG. 58

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 10

MARIANNE BREEN
VOL. 568, PG. 129

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 9

ALLAN R. DAVISON
VOL. 544, PG. 79

TENNIS
COURTS

EXISTING
"PRO SHOP"

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 1005

GREEN LINKS CONDOMINIUM
VOL. 3717, PG. 644

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 51

BAY PATHWAY CONDO.

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 6

DAVID ARTHUR OLSON
& JUDITH O. MADDIGAN

VOL. 361, PG. 138

DRIVEWAY

TEE
TEE

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

TEE

4TH
G

REEN

9TH
G

REEN

18TH
G

REEN

SHACK

FAIR
W

AY D
R

.

SUSAN ROAD

B
A

Y PO
IN

TE
 D

R
IV

E

DECK

BIT. PAVED
PARKING
AREA

BIT. PAVED DRIVEWAY

DIRT
PARKING
AREA

TEE

APPR
O

XIM
ATE 2" PLASTIC

 G
AS LIN

E

PO
LE

PO
LE

G
UY

PO
LE #27

G
UY

W
V W
V

W
V

S

S

S

S

D
Y H

WV

W
V

W
V

BIT. PAVED WALK

STAND
PIPE

HYDRANT
(TYP.)

PAD
G

EN.
(TYP.)

SIG
N

E

LAM
P PO

ST
(TYP.)

ELEC. BO
X

D
Y H

G
V

TELECO
M

BO
XES

ELEC. BO
X

PAD
TRANS.

E

PO
LE

G
UYEM

H
RIM

=40.73

EM
H

RIM
=27.53

FUEL
TANK#121

PO
LE

PO
LE

#125
PO

LE
PO

LE
#126

#127
PO

LE
#128
PO

LE

P.K. NAIL (SET)

CO
NTRO

L PO
INT

ELEVATIO
N=29.59

DATUM
: NAVD 88

M.A.S.P.C.S. (M
AINLAND)

O
N

S
E

T     A
V

E
N

U
E

ZO
N

E M
R

-30
ZO

N
E C

R

(PRIVATE ~ 40' W
IDTH)

BAY POINTE DRIVE

BUILDING C - 9 UNITS WITH GARAGES

SAND
TRAPBUILDING F - 8 UNITS

BUILDING E - 8 UNITS

BUILDING A - 8 UNITS WITH GARAGES

BUILDING
 D - 7 UNITS

BU
ILD

IN
G

 G
 - 6 U

N
ITS

DYH

S

A.P. 9, LOT 1004A-1A

A.P. 9, LOT 1004A-1

A.P. 9, LOT 1004A-1B
S

WV

BUILDING B - 6 UNITS WITH GARAGES

PRIN
CIPE 

COMPANY '56#$.+5*'&�+0�����

PRINCIPE COMPANY, INC.



"PRO SHOP"

B
A

Y PO
IN

TE
 D

R
IV

E
W
V W
V

W
V

E

D
Y H

BUILDING F - 8 UNITS

BU
ILD

IN
G

 G
 - 6 U

N
ITS

A.P. 9, LOT 1004A-1

(15)Tp

(13)Tp

(5)Jv

(5)Jv

(1)Qr

(3)LSS

(1)SIS

(1)BuJ

(1)BuJ

(7)Tp

(1)Ala

(1)Qr

(1)Zs

(3)Cav

(5)WfV
(3)WfV

(3)Ig

(3)Iv
(2)LSS

(1)BnH

(4)SIS

(4)Cav

(2)SIS

(2)LSS

(5)Qr

(2)Zs

(6)Ig

(2)LSS

(2)LSS

(3)Ala

(1)LV

(1)BnH

(1)BnH

(1)BnH

(1)Ns

(3)Iv

(11)Mp

PRIN
CIPE 

COMPANY '56#$.+5*'&�+0�����

PRINCIPE COMPANY, INC.



EXISTING
"PRO SHOP"

CO
NCRETE

BO
UND (FND)

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

9TH
G

REEN
BIT. PAVED DRIVEWAY

D
Y H

WV

W
V

W
V

BIT. PAVED WALK

STAND
PIPE

G
V

TELECO
M

ELEC. BO
X

TRANS.

ZO
N

E M
R

-30
ZO

N
E C

R

BAY POINTE DRIVE

BUILDING C - 9 UNITS WITH GARAGES

SAND
TRAPBUILDING F - 8 UNITS

BUILDING E - 8 UNITS

BUILDING A - 8 UNITS WITH GARAGES

BUILDING
 D - 7 UNITS

BU
ILD

IN
G

 G
 - 6 U

N
ITS

(3)MsA

(10)BnH

(1)BuJ

(1)Ala

(2)Ala

(31)Vt

(15)Tp

(13)Tp
(9)Mp

(9)Tp

(7)Jv

(5)Tp

(46)Jv

(1)Qr

(1)LV

(1)LV

(5)Jv

(5)Jv

(5)Tp

(5)Tp

(3)LSS

(1)Qr

(1)Qr

(1)Qr

(1)Qr

(3)LSS

(1)Zs

(1)SIS

(1)Zs

(2)SIS

(1)Zs

(1)SIS

(1)BuJ

(1)MsA

(1)MsA

(1)BuJ

(1)BuJ

(1)Zs

(1)LSS

(1)Ns

(1)BuJ

(1)BuJ

(7)Tp

(1)Ala

(6)Tp

(1)SIS

(1)SIS

(1)SIS

(2)Zs

(4)Sj

(3)Sj

(1)Qr

(4)LSS

(1)Zs

(3)Cav

(5)WfV
(3)WfV

(2)Cav

(3)Cav

(2)Iv

(3)Iv

(3)Ig

(3)Iv
(2)LSS

(1)BnH

(4)Cav

(2)SIS

(2)LSS

(1)LV

(1)BnH

(1)Ns

(3)Iv

(3)Vt

WV

BUILDING B - 6 UNITS WITH GARAGES

PRIN
CIPE 

COMPANY '56#$.+5*'&�+0�����

PRINCIPE COMPANY, INC.



EXISTING
"PRO SHOP"

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 1005

GREEN LINKS CONDOMINIUM
VOL. 3717, PG. 644

N/F
A.P. 9, LOT 51

BAY PATHWAY CONDO.
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BUILDING C - 9 UNITS WITH GARAGES

SAND
TRAPBUILDING F - 8 UNITS

BUILDING E - 8 UNITS

BUILDING
 D - 7 UNITS

A.P. 9, LOT 1004A-1B
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(3)DF
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(1)PCL

(4)IgS

(2)Bsf
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(4)Pa
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(3)DF

(1)He

(1)Hq

(1)PMF

(2)Pmp

(1)PCL

(3)HES

(2)Bsf

(1)Azm

(1)EBK (3)Pf

(4)IgS

(4)He

(3)DF

(3)Tc

(2)Kl
(1)ILH

(4)Go

(1)RPW

(2)Azm
(3)Azm

(2)Bsf(3)Pa
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(2)ShS
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BUILDING B - 6 UNITS WITH GARAGES

BUILDING C - 9 UNITS WITH GARAGES

BUILDING A - 8 UNITS WITH GARAGES
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PAVER EDGING
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DATE :

SHEET:
TECHO-BLOC RETAINING WALL SYSTEMS

I.G.THESE GRAPHICAL REPRESENTATIONS ARE INTENDED
FOR PRELIMINARY DESIGN PURPOSES ONLY AND
SHOULD NOT BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION.
FINAL DESIGN SHOULD BE APPROVED BY A QUALIFIED,
LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER.

       TYPICAL WALL DETAILS

DRAWN BY :

SCALE: NONE

FILE:
LANDSCAPE DETAILS ONLY

2022-01-11

1/1
TOLL FREE:

1877-832-4625
WWW.TECHO-BLOC.COM

BRANDON BLOCK
TYPICAL GRAVITY WALL

CROSS SECTION

4'' (100 mm) MIN. DIA.
PERFORATED PIPE TO DRAIN TO
WEEP HOLES EVERY 3' O.C.
CORE THROUGH BLOCKS AS NECESSARY

HDPE VERTICAL KEY
INSERTED IN

THE BACK VERTICAL SLOT
NON WOVEN
GEOTEXTILE FABRIC

COMPACTED GRANULAR LEVELING PAD, 6'' (150 mm) THICK MIN.
THICKNESS ACCORDING TO PROJECT SPECIFIC CONDITIONS

TECHO-BLOC CAP UNIT SECURED TO UNIT
BELOW WITH CONCRETE ADHESIVE

TOPSOIL

LOW PERMEABILITY SOIL

FREE DRAINING AGGREGATE
14" (350 mm) THICKNESS (MIN.)

CAVITIES IN AND BETWEEN
ADJACENT BLOCKS FILLED WITH

DRAINAGE FILL

4.4°

TECHO-BLOC
BRANDON 180 mm

EQUIVALENT TO
TWICE THE

BRANDON 90 mm

3%

TOPSOIL

LOW PERMEABILITY SOIL

FREE DRAINING AGGREGATE
14" (350 mm) THICKNESS (MIN.)

CAVITIES IN AND BETWEEN
ADJACENT BLOCKS FILLED

WITH DRAINAGE FILL

NON WOVEN
GEOTEXTILE FABRIC

4'' (100 mm) MIN. DIA.
PERFORATED PIPE  TO DRAIN
TO WEEP HOLES EVERY 3' O.C.
CORE THROUGH BLOCKS AS NECESSARY

TECHO-BLOC CAP UNIT SECURED TO UNIT BELOW
WITH CONCRETE ADHESIVE

HDPE VERTICAL KEY
INSERTED IN

THE FRONT VERTICAL SLOT

COMPACTED GRANULAR LEVELING PAD, 6'' (150 mm) THICK MIN.
A NEGATIVE 3.0 % MINIMUM SLOPE IS RECOMMENDED.
A 3.0% SLOPE IS EQUIVALENT TO AN ELEVATION DROP
OF  3/8" ALONG 12"

TECHO-BLOC
BRANDON 180 mm

EQUIVALENT TO
TWICE THE

BRANDON 90 mm
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NOTES:
1.  INSTALLATION TO BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS.
2.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE CONSIDERED TRUE AND REFLECT MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS.
3. SHOP DRAWINGS REQUIRED.

SCREEN FENCE (MOUNTED ON RETAINING WALL BLDGS. E & G)
V300-6 VINYL 6FT. HIGH TONGUE & GROOVE SOLID PANEL

5.50

.75

1.00

1.0
0

.06

1.23

1.6
6

.04

.88

6.00

.50

5.00

5.0
0

.26

1.5"X5.5"X93.75" USED
AS TOP AND BOTTOM
RAILS

0.875" U-CHANNEL
USED AS END CAPS
FOR THE SOLID T&G
BASE OF THE FENCE

0.875"X6"X64" T&G
BOARD, USED AS
SOLID BASE

GALV. U-CHANNEL
USED AS STIFFENER
INSIDE BOTH RAILS

5"X5" HEAVY WALL
USED AS POSTS

DETAIL  B

NOTCHED RAILS
INSIDE THE POSTS

10
8.0

0 72
.00

5.5
0

5.5
0

100.37
95.38
90.38

5.00

DETAIL  C

DETAIL  A

6.00

1.14

.75

.76

32
.00 GROUND LEVEL

CONCRETE FOUNDATION (42"X12")

10
.00

12.00

DETAIL B

1.5
0

.25

C

A

B

93.75

1.00

32" UNDERGROUND
2" FROM GROUND LEVEL
TO BOTTOM OF SECTION

*OFFERED IN THREE COLORS
(WHITE-TAN-GRAY)

ILLUSIONS VINYL FENCE
274 MIDDLE ISLAND ROAD
MEDFORD, NY 11763
TOLL FREE: 1-800-339-3362
www.illusionsfence.com

NOTES:
1.  INSTALLATION TO BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS.
2.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE CONSIDERED TRUE AND REFLECT MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS.
3. SHOP DRAWINGS REQUIRED.

PICKET FENCE (MOUNTED ON RETAINING WALL BLDG. D)
V700-4 VINYL 4FT. HIGH VICTORIAN STRIGHT

ILLUSIONS VINYL FENCE
274 MIDDLE ISLAND ROAD
MEDFORD, NY 11763
TOLL FREE: 1-800-339-3362
www.illusionsfence.com

5.00

5.0
0

.26

5"X5" HEAVY WALL
USED AS POSTS

2"X3.5"X8' USED AS TOP RAIL
ROUTED TO ACCEPT PICKETS THROUGH

2"X6"X8' WEBBED USED AS BOTTOM RAIL
ROUTED TO ACCEPT PICKET THROUGH

2.0
0

3.50

6.00

2.0
0

.12

.12

1.5
0 1.50

.08

1.5"X1.5" USED AS PICKETS
WITH PYRAMID CAP GLUED
ON TOP

DETAIL  A

DETAIL  B

84
.00

48
.00

28
.00

3.5
0

6.0
0

10
.50

98.00

1.88

2.0
0

DETAIL  C
NOTCHED RAILS
INSIDE THE POSTS

.75
.75

1.13

2.0
0

5.00

32
.00

103.00

93.00

GROUND LEVEL
CONCRETE FOUNDATION (42"X12")

96.00

10
.00

12.00

A

C

B

4" DEPTH RIVER STONE MULCH

3/16" X 4" STEEL EDGING WITH
15" LONG STAKES SPACED 2.5' O.C.

GEOTEXTILE FABRIC

COMPACTED OR UNDISTURBED
SUBGRADE

3
4" STONE DUST SETTING BED

FINISH GRADE
HAND TIGHT BUTT JOINT, SWEPT
WITH SAND

PAVERS

CONCRETE W/  WWM

COMPACTED GRAVEL BORROW

ASPHALT DRIVEWAY

PLANT PER PLAN
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